Technizal Serulees Oider Foim

From:
Company:
Meeting Matters International Booth #;
C/O AvShow Presentations Contact Name:
Email: avshow@avshow.com.sg Email:
Tel: 65- 62945439 Dhana-

Fax: 65- 62945881

Annual of the Asia Oceania Geosciences Society
& Geosciences World Community Exhibition 2012

S/No  Item Description

Computer Hardware

1 Desktop PC with 17 inches Monitor & Office 2010

2 Laptop PC with MicroSoft Office 2010
Monitors

3 20 inches LCD/LED Monitor

4 23 inches LCD/LED Monitor

5 26 inches LCD/LED Monitor

6 32 inches LCD/LED Monitor

7 42 inches full HD LCD/LED Monitor
Printers.

8 A4 Laserprinter HP Medium duty B/W. Toner $0.05 per print

9 A4 Laserprinter HP Medium duty Color. Toner $0.20 per print

10 A4 Laserjet printer, copier, scanner HP Medium duty B/W.
Others.

11 Motorola Walkie Talkie, pocket type with earpiece.

12 A4, 80gm papers per realm (500 pcs)

13 Power extension 5 meters cord with 5 sockets.

14 DVD Video players

15 Blue Ray Video players

16 Portable Sound system (150 Watts ) with a wired microphone & sound feed
cable to your laptop or your MP3 player.

17 A full HD professional flatbed Visualiser with 5 megapixels resolution and 12
X optical zoom.

18 For More Others: Give more information .........

Total in Sing $

Terms & Conditions Apply.

Date: Signature:

Payment By Wire Transfer To Singapore UOB Bank :
a) To Company name: AvShow Presentations

b) Bank account number: 314-302-761-7

c¢) Swift Code: UOVBSGSG

d) Bank code : 7375

e) Branch code : 007

f) Bank: United Overseas Bank Ltd

Payment by VISA / MasterCard
VISA / MasterCard Card number: Expiry Date:

Price Each
Per Day in
Sing $

$100
$120

$55
$65
$75
$100
$150

$150
$200
$200

$15
$8
$10
$20
$50
$200

$180

Card Holder Name: Signature :
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